Accessories

Connector Kit

Communication Cables

Serial Encoder Cables

Wire-saving Incremental
Encoder Cables

Resolver Cables

Power Cables

CN1
CN2

CN3

EMJ

EMG
EMB
EML

EMG

EML

EMG
EMB
EML

EMB for low inertia

EMJ-02A EMJ-02B
EMJ-04A EMJ-04B
EMJ-08A EMJ-10A

EMJ-08B

EMG-10A
EMG-15A
EMG-10D
EMG-15D
EMG-20D
EMG-10A

EMG-20A

EML-20A

EMG-30A
EMG-50A
EMG-30D
EMG-50D

EC-CN1-50
EC-CN2-20

PSC-CC24-XX

PSP-JE24-XX

PAP-JE24-XX

PSP-GA24-XX

PAP-GA24-XX

BMP-JE24-XX

BMP-JB24-XX

BMP-GA24-XX

PRP-GA24-XX

PRP-BO24-XX

PDM-JE18-XX
PDM-JB18-XX

PDM-JB16-XX

PDM-GA16-XX

PDM-GA14-
XX(V100)

PDM-GD14-
XX(V100)

PDM-GD12-XX
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